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A001985712 SAMAGYA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  2  396.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723601 MONALISA  BANERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  6  379.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861771 UNWESHA  SHARMA Female No  3 3 UR  7  378.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114996 TRIDHA  GUPTA Female No  4 4 UR  24  376.00  96.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167975 AADRIJA  MITRA Female No  5 5 UR  13  368.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018623 SRIJITA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  21  368.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064154 SREEJANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  5  360.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996317 SANGITA  KOLEY Female No  8 8 UR  2  357.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800665 PRIYANJALI  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  21  350.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298171 ARCHITA  PAUL Female No  10 10 UR  24  348.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164897 ANURIKTA  MITRA Female No  11 11 UR  1  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639748 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  12 12 UR  4  346.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997381 ALOSMITA  ARI Female No  13  1 13 EWS  14  343.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529532 SAMEEKA  SAMANTA Female No  14 14 UR  20  342.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001688062 GULNAZ  ANJUM Female No  15 15 UR  9  341.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587362 ISHANI  BOSE Female No  16 16 UR  3  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747080 ARONI  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  20  338.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367460 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  18  1 18 SC  17  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208294 SHRUTI  NATH Female No  19  1 19 OBC-A  4  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090963 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  20  1 20 OBC-B  4  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046538 SAHELI  SOME Female No  21 21 UR  3  329.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006340 ANNEYESA  NASKAR Female No  22  2 22 SC  3  325.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055472 RUPSA  PAL Female No  23 23 UR  3  324.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081986 GARGI  MANDAL Female No  24 24 UR  24  319.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656694 NEEHARIKA  NANDI Female No  25 25 UR  6  317.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357196 SONALI  SAHOO Female No  26  2 26 OBC-B  21  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735290 MURFIJA  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  1  315.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084247 LABONI  MALLIK Female No  28 28 UR  2  315.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001781628 AFSAN  AFRIN Female No  29 29 UR  4  312.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938517 SUBHAMITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  30 30 UR  18  312.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590547 PRAMISTHA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  8  312.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926516 SAMRIDDHI  MANDAL Female No  32  3 32 SC  7  308.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354159 PRITY  SHAW Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  5  308.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035380 TRISHAA  NATH Female No  34 34 UR  2  307.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850123 SHRABANTIKA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  35 35 UR  15  303.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184849 RITWIKA  PAL Female No  36 36 UR  2  303.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201553 ANURIMA  JALANI Female No  37  4 37 SC  13  303.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007734 SURYAPROVA  ROY Female No  38 38 UR  13  299.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501725 SUHANI  BOSE Female No  39 39 UR  7  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103123 SANCHITA  SABUI Female No  40 40 UR  20  297.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393434 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  41  5 41 SC  4  297.00  60.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984603 JYOTI KUMARI RAJBANSHI Female No  42 42 UR  24  295.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002424405 SOHINI  SABNAM Female No  43 43 UR  1  293.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209708 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  44 44 UR  5  292.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695168 JUNAINA  NOURIN Female No  45 45 UR  2  288.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429279 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  46  2 46 OBC-A  2  288.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102935 MUSKAN  PANDIT Female No  47 47 UR  14  287.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210186 RIYA  DAS Female No  48  6 48 SC  10  287.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450522 SWETA  JHA Female No  49 49 UR  12  286.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536049 NOOR  AFSHA Female No  50 50 UR  7  282.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210444 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  51  7 51 SC  10  282.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034499 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  52 52 UR  4  281.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455389 PARAMITA  

ROYCHOWDHURY

Female No  53 53 UR  21  279.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307527 PRIYA  SHAW Female No  54 54 UR  5  276.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778155 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  55  4 55 OBC-B  2  276.00  61.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203010 NAJMA  NASRIN Female No  56 56 UR  2  274.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002335874 SUSHMITA  SAHA Female No  57 57 UR  19  273.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823450 JAYASHRI  PATRA Female No  58 58 UR  1  272.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343051 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  59 59 UR  4  271.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853342 SOUMYADIPTA  SHARMA Female No  60 60 UR  2  271.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485608 AISHWARYA  DEY Female No  61 61 UR  10  270.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614400 ROUNAK  AFROZ Female No  62 62 UR  15  269.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039887 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  63 63 UR  21  268.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915935 CHANDANA  ROY Female No  64 64 UR  7  268.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582826 SHAZIA  TARANNUM Female No  65 65 UR  2  266.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072030 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  66  8 66 SC  6  264.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245358 BINITA  SAMAL Female No  67 67 UR  4  263.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514079 SEDDIKA  KHATOON Female No  68 68 UR  4  261.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374493 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  69  9 69 SC  23  260.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131557 SABA  MOIN Female No  70 70 UR  3  260.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001863641 AMRITA  ROY Female No  71  10 71 SC  6  259.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169298 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  72  1 72 ST  17  257.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687387 MOHINE  KARAR Female No  73 73 UR  1  256.00  47.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048530 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  74  3 74 OBC-A  4  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559504 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  75  4 75 OBC-A  3  253.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748094 FATMA  SANI Female No  76 76 UR  2  253.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533239 TRISHA  PANJA Female Yes  77 77 UR  2  252.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017580 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  78  5 78 OBC-A  4  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103285 AQUSA Female No  79 79 UR  12  250.00  62.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536290 SADAF FIRDOS ANSARI Female No  80 80 UR  6  249.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252520 PUJA  SAHOO Female No  81 81 UR  7  249.00  46.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041772 KAHANATH  BANO Female No  82 82 UR  4  248.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746247 AKSHA  ARA Female No  83 83 UR  2  247.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962166 SUDESHNA  MALIK Female No  84  11 84 SC  1  246.00  55.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000606229 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  85  6 85 OBC-A  11  246.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318369 MUSHKAN  SHAHID Female No  86 86 UR  2  242.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685172 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  87  7 87 OBC-A  17  240.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299693 SOUMITA  KAR Female No  88 88 UR  17  239.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429927 SANGITA  DAS Female No  89 89 UR  8  238.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022899 ALISHA  KHATUN Female No  90  8 90 OBC-A  7  235.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497815 NAJ PARVIN SK Female No  91 91 UR  1  233.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010883 GHAUSIA  SADAF Female No  92 92 UR  6  231.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251440 DIYOTRIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  93 93 UR  8  227.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745472 TABASSUM  KHATOON Female No  94 94 UR  3  227.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002208294 SHRUTI  NATH Female No  19  1 1 OBC-A  4  333.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429279 TANISHA  KHATUN Female No  46  2 2 OBC-A  2  288.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048530 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  74  3 3 OBC-A  4  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559504 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  75  4 4 OBC-A  3  253.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017580 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  78  5 5 OBC-A  4  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606229 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  85  6 6 OBC-A  11  246.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685172 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  87  7 7 OBC-A  17  240.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022899 ALISHA  KHATUN Female No  90  8 8 OBC-A  7  235.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002090963 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  20  1 1 OBC-B  4  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357196 SONALI  SAHOO Female No  26  2 2 OBC-B  21  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354159 PRITY  SHAW Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  5  308.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778155 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  55  4 4 OBC-B  2  276.00  61.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002367460 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  18  1 1 SC  17  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006340 ANNEYESA  NASKAR Female No  22  2 2 SC  3  325.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926516 SAMRIDDHI  MANDAL Female No  32  3 3 SC  7  308.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201553 ANURIMA  JALANI Female No  37  4 4 SC  13  303.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393434 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  41  5 5 SC  4  297.00  60.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210186 RIYA  DAS Female No  48  6 6 SC  10  287.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210444 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  51  7 7 SC  10  282.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072030 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  66  8 8 SC  6  264.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374493 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  69  9 9 SC  23  260.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863641 AMRITA  ROY Female No  71  10 10 SC  6  259.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962166 SUDESHNA  MALIK Female No  84  11 11 SC  1  246.00  55.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A002169298 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  72  1 1 ST  17  257.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule6
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A001997381 ALOSMITA  ARI Female No  13  1 1 EWS  14  343.00  94.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


